
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 48a: Under 17 Boys Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 57 Alex HEWES (QLD) 2:19.752
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.401 21.401 (2)
Lap 2 16.331 37.732 (2)
Lap 3 16.670 54.403 (2)
Lap 4 16.973 1:11.377 (2)
Lap 5 17.233 1:28.610 (2)
Lap 6 17.518 1:46.129 (2)
Lap 7 17.237 2:03.367 (2)
Lap 8 16.385 2:19.752 (1)

2. 72 Jonas SHELVERTON (TAS) 2:20.409 +0.657
Half Lap

Lap 1 20.969 20.969 (1)
Lap 2 16.307 37.276 (1)
Lap 3 16.641 53.918 (1)
Lap 4 16.979 1:10.897 (1)
Lap 5 17.215 1:28.113 (1)
Lap 6 17.425 1:45.538 (1)
Lap 7 17.682 2:03.220 (1)
Lap 8 17.188 2:20.409 (2)


